© 2012
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
CHALLENGER® II MEDIUM (Various reflectors are protected by U.S. Patent No. 6,464,378.)
HOUSING - Radiused, rectangular-shaped,
aluminum housing with stainless steel
or electro-zinc plated steel mounting

Catalog #
CHALLENGER® II MEDIUM
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
DFK480
FK347
290383BLK++
162914CLR
123111CLR
DFK480 - Double Fusing
FK347 - SIngle Fusing
CH2VM FP / CH2HM FT HSS – External House Side Shield
RPP2 – Round Pole Plate
BKS-BO-WM-*-CLR  Wall Mount Plate
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
CT – Contoured Clear
    Impact-resistant
    Glass
F – Flat Clear
     Tempered
     Glass
CT – Contoured Clear
    Impact-resistant
    Glass 1
PSMV – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 175, 250, 320 Watt
PSMVR – Pulse-Start Metal Halide Reduced
 Envelope  400 Watt
CMH – Ceramic Metal Halide
 150 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
 100, 150 Watt
PSMH – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 175, 250, 320 Watt
PSMHR – Pulse-Start Metal Halide Reduced
 Envelope  400 Watt
CMH – Ceramic Metal Halide
 150 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
 100, 150, 250, 400 Watt
100
150
175
250
320
400
FP – Forward Throw
     Perimeter
5 – Type V
2 – Type II
3 – Type III
FT– Forward Throw
5 – Type V
Vertical Burn
CH2VM
Horizontal Burn
  CH2HM
PCR - Photoelectric Control
    Receptacle 2
TB - Terminal Block
LL - Less Lamp
FOOTNOTES: